Archery
Baseball
Basketball (B)
Basketball (G)
Bowling
Cheer
Cross Country
Dance
ESports
Football
Golf (B)
Golf (G)
Powerlifting
Soccer (B)
Soccer (G)
Softball
Swim
Tennis (B)
Tennis (G)
Track and Field

Volleyball

2023-2024

Biloxi Public Schools

HS Head Coaches

Ryan Langford
Hawtin Buchanan
Seber Windham
Devin Hill
Randall Molsbee
Hartley Frederic
Brian O’Neal
Charlotte Ross Knue
James Maxcey
Katlan French
Brandon Laird
Emily Williams
Justin Moss
Glenn Hopkins
Todd Moniz
Emily Todd
Jamie Lee
Chris Diep
Mikala Rogers
Brian O’Neal

Rick Griffey

ryan.langford@biloxischools.net

hawtin.buchanan@pbiloxischools.net

seber.windham@biloxischools.net

devin.hill@biloxischools.net

randall.molsbee@biloxischools.net

hartley.frederic@biloxischools.net
brian.oneal@biloxischools.net
charlotte.ross@biloxischools.net
james.maxcey@biloxischools.net
katlan.french@biloxischools.net
brandon.laird@biloxischools.net
emily.williams@biloxischools.net
justin.moss@biloxischools.net
glenn.hopkins@biloxischools.net
todd.moniz@biloxischools.net
emily.todd@biloxischools.net
jlee@biloxi.ms.us
chris.diep@biloxischools.net
mikala.rogers@biloxischools.net
brian.oneal@biloxischools.net

rick.griffey@biloxischools.net



